
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

December 06, 2016

57000031

214.99

71

21

184.60

57

5

188.50

48

57Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

December 06, 2016

15307

208.86

111

12

210.50

101

52

212.36

88

44

303.32

73

37

278.52

60

1

352.94

17

153Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

December 06, 2016

1556147

136.38

153

103

218.81

115

447

211.10

103

271

222.13

87

381

271.49

72

180

322.79

59

27

300.22

45

1409Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

December 06, 2016

1400009

225.00

76

5

229.99

53

014Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

December 05, 2016

41835

133.41

160

2

182.50

125

39

192.78

102

114

206.41

88

135

230.19

73

82

232.97

60

11

249.44

48

383Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

December 05, 2016

1113214

137.53

152

159

199.34

125

139

222.49

100

106

212.55

87

249

274.78

71

215

295.44

58

31

277.92

42

899Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

December 05, 2016

1311

138.31

146

01

157.00

98

01

105.00

72

002Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

December 03, 2016

402205

119.50

153

20

183.90

116

17

226.83

105

69

225.59

89

60

241.20

70

28

256.23

58

3

241.67

45

197Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

December 01, 2016

493141

129.94

149

61

206.78

114

131

215.59

103

52

221.44

90

59

272.17

73

45

288.16

59

4

255.00

40

352Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

November 30, 2016

48030

138.99

120

6

206.49

105

09

269.60

71

3

285.59

59

048Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

November 28, 2016

133

137.50

137

1

212.50

180

007

208.21

72

02

125.00

45

10Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


